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Vela

3133

20239
24249
28645
29887
31007
31331
31402
31421
31526

Vela Fest 2021

Snipe

Inscriptos
Club Timonel
CNAZ CASTRO Mariano
AZOPARDO | ARENA Eduardo
CNAS CUTINI Maria José
CNA MOLINARI Paula
CNO AMATO Augusto
CNO - CNBB | ALONSO Martin
CNO NOGUES Gaston
YCA - CUBA | CASTRILLO Carlos
YCA MARCONE Andres
CNA CAREAGA Rodrigo

Tripulante

BALBOA Carolina
AZPARREN Octavio
MENICHELLI Alejandro
MARRERO Ruben
ALVAREZ Constanza
BOLLORINO Sergio
LARGUIA Belen
GAVALDA Nicolas
CONTALDO Mauricio
COTTINI Ana
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