

Vela Fest 2021

Snipe

Inscriptos

Nac	Vela	Club	Timonel	Tripulante
ARG	3133	CNAZ	CASTRO Mariano	BALBOA Carolina
ARG	20239	AZOPARDO	ARENA Eduardo	AZPARREN Octavio
ARG	24249	CNAS	CUTINI María José	MENICHELLI Alejandro
ARG	28645	CNA	MOLINARI Paula	MARRERO Ruben
ARG	29887	CNO	AMATO Augusto	ALVAREZ Constanza
ARG	31007	CNO - CNBB	ALONSO Martín	BOLLORINO Sergio
ARG	31331	CNO	NOGUES Gaston	LARGUIA Belen
ARG	31402	YCA - CUBA	CASTRILLO Carlos	GAVALDA Nicolas
ARG	31421	YCA	MARCONE Andres	CONTALDO Mauricio
ARG	31526	CNA	CAREAGA Rodrigo	COTTINI Ana